		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 BR93G56-3 Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Rohm
	 Part #	 BR93G56-3
	Description	 Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
	 Download	  39 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 ROHM [Rohm]
	Direct Link	 http://www.rohm.com
	Logo
 BR93G56-3 Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Rohm
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 39 page
Datasheet
○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product is not designed protection against radioactive rays
1/36
TSZ02201-09190G100010-1-2
07.JAN.2013 REV.002
© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111・14・001
Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM
MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G56-3
●General Description
BR93G56-3 is serial EEPROM of serial 3-line Interface method.
They are dual organization(by 16bit or 8bit) and it is selected by the input of ORG PIN.
●Features
■ 3-line communications of chip select, serial clock,
serial data input / output (the case where input and
output are shared)
■ Operations available at high speed 3MHz clock
(4.5 V~5.5 V)
■ High speed write available (write time 5ms max.）
■ Same package and pin configuration from 1Kbit to
16Kbit
■ 1.7~5.5V single power source operation
■ Address auto increment function at read operation
■ Write mistake prevention function
» Write prohibition at power on
» Write prohibition by command code
»
Write mistake prevention function at low voltage
■ Self-timed programming cycle
■ Program condition display by READY / BUSY
■ Dual organization : by 16 bit (X16) or 8 bit (X8)
■ Compact package
SOP8/SOP-J8/SSOP-B8/TSSOP-B8/MSOP8/
TSSOP-B8J/DIP-T8/VSON008X2030
■ More than 40 years data retention
■ More than 1 million write cycles
■ Initial delivery state all addresses FFFFh (X16) or
FFh (X8)
●Packages W(Typ.) x D(Typ.)x H(Max.)
●BR93G56-3
Capacity
Bit format
Type
Power source
voltage
DIP-T8
*1
SOP8
SOP-J8
SSOP-B8
TSSOP-B8
TSSOP-B8J MSOP8
VSON008
X2030
2Kbit
128×16 or 256×8
BR93G56-3
1.7
~5.5V
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
*1 DIP-T8 is not halogen free package
SOP8
5.00mm x 6.20mm x 1.71mm
SOP- J8
4.90mm x 6.00mm x 1.65mm
VSON008X2030
2.00mm x 3.00mm x 0.60mm
TSSOP-B8
3.00mm x 6.40mm x 1.20mm
DIP-T8
9.30mm x 6.50mm x 7.10mm
TSSOP-B8J
3.00mm x 4.90mm x 1.10mm
MSOP8
2.90mm x 4.00mm x 0.90mm
SSOP-B8
3.00mm x 6.40mm x 1.35mm
	Similar Part No. - BR93G56-3
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Rohm
BR93G56-3
1,014Kb / 40P	   MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G56-3A
943Kb / 40P	   MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G56-3B
960Kb / 40P	   MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G56-3
1,014Kb / 40P	   MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
More results
	Similar Description - BR93G56-3
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Rohm
BR93G86-3
922Kb / 39P	   Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G86-3A
944Kb / 39P	   Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G86-3B
927Kb / 39P	   Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G76-3A
923Kb / 39P	   Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G76-3B
899Kb / 39P	   Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G46-3
938Kb / 39P	   Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93G76-3
947Kb / 39P	   Serial EEPROM series Standard EEPROM MicroWire BUS EEPROM (3-Wire)
BR93H46RF-2C
749Kb / 32P	   Serial EEPROM Series Automotive EEPROM 125??Operation Microwire BUS EEPROM (3-wire)
BR93H46RFVT-2C
749Kb / 32P	   Serial EEPROM Series Automotive EEPROM 125??Operation Microwire BUS EEPROM (3-wire)
BR93H66RFVT-2C
786Kb / 32P	   Serial EEPROM Series Automotive EEPROM 125??Operation Microwire BUS EEPROM (3-wire)
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36
 37
 38
 39
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com